
This Photo by Unknown Author is licensed under CC BY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00 PC me 

Sunday 3rd November 2024 – Dressage with Poles – Ali Mills 

Sunday 17th November 2024 – Show Jumping – Alastair Bull 

Sunday 1st December 2024 – Dressage with Poles – Alastair Bull 

Sunday 15th December 2024 – Mounted Games Morning with a 

Christmas Theme (Fancy Dress optional but totally encouraged!) – 

Alastair Bull and Yasmin Tooley 

Sunday 12th January 2025 – Dressage with Poles – Ali Mills 

Sunday 26th January 2025 – Show Jumping – Sam Goss 

Sunday 9th February 2025 – Dressage with Poles – Ali Mills 

Sunday 23rd February 2025 – Show Jumping – Alastair Bull 

Sunday 9th March 2025 – Dressage with Poles – Ali Mills 

Sunday 23rd March 2025 – Show Jumping – Alastair Bull 

THE FIRST SESSION WILL ALWAYS BE MINI/LEAD REIN COMBINED TRAINING 
(IF SUFFICIENT TAKE UP) 

Each session lasts an hour, is run under Pony Club rules, and as a fundraiser 
for our Club. All coaches have their own insurance. 

First session at 10.00 a.m. Cost £20.00 PC Members £25.00 Everyone Else 

Booking is via Horse Events - https://www.horse-events.co.uk/ 
 

 
 


